3. MRS, KAVITA DAYAL MANSUKHANI . (CDNo.3) 
226, Sahani Colony, Navghar Road, Mulund (East), Mumbai- 400 081 
4. MRALKESH DAYAL MANSUKHANI . (CDNo.4) 
226, Sahani Colony, Navghar Road, Mulund (East), Mumbai- 400 081 
This is to notfy that sum of Rs. 99,18,704/- (Rupees Ninety Nine Lakhs 
Eighteen Thousand Seven Hundred Four Only) has become due from you 
as per the Recovery Certificate drawn up in O.A. No. 655 of 2017 by the 
Hon'ble Presiding Officer, Debts Recovery Tribunal ~ Il, Mumbai. The 
Applicant is entitled to recover the sum of Rs. 99,18,704/- (Rupees Ninety 
Nine Lakhs Eighteen Thousand Seven Hundred and Four Only) with cost 
along with future interest due from you. 
You are hereby directed to pay the above sum within 15 days of the receipts of 
the notice, failing which the recovery shall be made in accordance with the 
Recovery of Debts and Bankruptcy Act, 1993 and Rules there under.